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900555

901036
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$91310
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700025441
700025733
700024501
700020874
700025170
700025366
700024216
700024985

> Customer Ordar Data:
22,12.2023
: . Customer Order Numbar: -
1141750730
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWv - (110883278
PG Box 528, Suider. Paarl, 764€ |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Req. No. & 2012/018792/07 ’
PR T Fras Sy Gross Weight :  98.407kg
.co.za

Kuv nﬂvmuﬂmn mwﬁdﬁunon 6x750ml 2022
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2022
KWV 3¥r Qld Brandy 12x750ml
Laborie M¥erlot/Cabsrnet Bauvignon 6

CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktall 6x2Lt cs
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cB
Annabells Cuvea Blanche 6x750ml cs
KWV Claseic Cabernet Sauvignoon / sh | CS
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs

s

Ao qu

L~ 413.82
6 x 750 p.o\.\.:.u.mu
12 x 750 1.0¢71,793.40
6 x 750 u.o.\._\ 385,02
6 x 2000'| 1.0°[, 556.92
24 x 275 p.o\\ 258.92
6 x 750 1 o{.\. 427.80
8 x 2000 1.0 92.16
6 x 750 1.0 ¥ 516.00
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365.27 385.27 57.79
6.90 385.27 385.27 57.79
0.90 1,777.26 1,777.26 266.59
.| s.s0 363.84 363.84 54,58
1.30 549.67 549,67 82.45
0.30 256.85 256.85 38.53
427.80 427.80 64.17
992.16 992.16 148.82
1.20 509.81 509.81 76.47
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491.97

1,140.98

566.28
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Delivered by

Liquox Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in uoou ozrder
on behalf of Customer
Nama:

Signature:
Date:

Nama :
‘Signature:
Date:

bepot Signatuxe

For Recelpt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Hame
Bank: B
ENB

6300 328 6845
250655

Acc
Branch:

mwu# Uonwwﬂwu nrmacm Acc
Warshay Investmenta

{Pty) Ltd




